
Safe Schools/Healthy Students
Lafayette School District

Page ____ of ____

Form Title: Summer School Attendance Sheet
Site: ABCD
School Year: 2007-2008
Semester: Summer 08
Days in Operation for the Month: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Date: 6/9 6/10 6/11 6/12 6/16 6/17 6/18 6/19 6/23 6/24 6/25 6/26 6/30

First Name Last Name Student Number
Grade 
Level

Acadmically At-
Risk?

Limited 
English 

Proficiency?
Days 
Enrolled

Total Days 
Attended

K 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 12 6
K 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 12 10
K 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 2
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 10
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 12 9
2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 2
2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 12 9
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 3
2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 2
2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 12 10
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 11
3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 10
4 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 5
4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 10
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 12 1
6 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 4
7 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 11
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 12
7 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 12 11

20 23 26 26 19 19 20 21 18 20 22 23 0 29 0 348 258

1=Yes; 0=No

Enter "0" if absent, enter "1" if present. Leave blank if not enrolled or withdrawn.

Month:  June 2008
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First Name Last Name Student Number
Grade 
Level

Acadmically At-
Risk?

Limited 
English 

Proficiency?
Days 
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Total Days 
Attended

1=Yes; 0=No

Enter "0" if absent, enter "1" if present. Leave blank if not enrolled or withdrawn.

Month:  June 2008

Weekly Summary

# Weeks Month Week

Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri.
1 June June 9-12, 2008 26 29 32 30
2 June June 16-19, 2008 24 23 26 26
3 June June 23-26, 2008 19 24 26 29
4 June June 30, 2008 0

6/30 Teacher Work Day

12

# Program Hours of 
Academic Support 
Provided

Total Hours of 
Operation

12
12

0

Total Attendance
Total 

Enrollment

39
39
39
39

12
12
12
0
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K
K
K
1
1
1
1
1
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
7

% Days 
Attended

50.0%
83.3%
100.0%
16.7%
100.0%
83.3%
100.0%
100.0%
75.0%
16.7%
75.0%
100.0%
25.0%
16.7%
83.3%
100.0%
100.0%
91.7%
100.0%
83.3%
41.7%
100.0%
100.0%
83.3%
8.3%

33.3%
91.7%
100.0%
91.7%
74.1%
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